
GROUP 30310-22523 Automotive Parts and Supplies, Including Filters Lot 1 Attachment 2 - Reseller Information/Over the Counter Locations

Lot Region Business Entity Name Street Address City Zip 

Code

County Contact Name Telephone 

Number

Fax Number Email Address Hours of Operation

1 A Auto Plus 111 Clinton St. Binghamton 13905 Broome Tom Edwards (607) 723-7456 (607) 723-5404 tedwards@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-1

1 A Auto Plus 24 Chenango Bridge Rd. Binghamton 13901 Broome Rick Bunker (607) 724-1374 (607) 724-7762 rbunker@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5 SAT 8-1

1 A Auto Plus 311 Harrison Ave Endicott 13760 Broome Tim Springer (607) 748-1595 (607) 754-7009 tspringer@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-1

1 A Auto Plus 168 Harry L Dr. Johnson City 13790 Broome Paul Strum (607) 798-7147 (607) 798-8745 pstrum@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 A Auto Plus Route 11 Whitney Point 13862 Broome Bob Murrer (607) 692-4833 (607) 692-2928 bmurrer@uniselect.com M-F 8-5:30 SAT 8-1

1 A Auto Plus 4 Front St. Bainbridge 13733 Chenango Greg Hoke (607) 967-2682 (607) 967-7400 ghoke@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5 SAT 8-1

1 A Auto Plus 107-109 East Main St. Norwich 13815 Chenango Jim Crawford (607) 334-2271 (607) 334-5331 jcrawford@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-12

1 A Auto Plus 10 Kingston St. Delhi 13753 Delaware Greg Onasch (607) 746-6973 (607) 746-2696 gonasch@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 A Auto Plus 668 West Main St. Hancock 13783 Delaware Andy Scoville (607) 637-5313 (607) 637-4658 ascoville@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-1

1 A Auto Plus 211 Delaware St. Walton 13856 Delaware Dan Bartlett (607) 865-7121 (607) 865-8067 dbartlett@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-1

1 A Auto Plus Rt 12 B Utica Rd Hamilton 13346 Madison Donald Peek (315) 824-3530 (315) 824-2856 dpeek@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 A Auto Plus 941 State Rte. 17C, Suite 1 Owego 13827 Tioga James Butler (607) 687-5222 (607) 687-1099 jbutler@uniselect.com SUN 8-3 M-F 7:30-8 SAT 8-5

1 A D&D Auto Plus 1733 Route 9 Clifton Park 12065 Saratoga Cathy Cassidy (518) 371-1623 (518) 371-5652 ccassidy@uniselectusa.com M-F 7:30-6 SAT 8-5

1 A Main Auto Parts 272 Bradford  St. Albany 12206 Albany Steven King (518) 438-3581 (518) 432-1178 sking@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-3

1 A Main Auto Parts 13 Cannon St. Troy 12183 Albany Mike Calacone (518) 236-1130 (518) 237-6596 acalacone@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-3

1 A Main Auto Parts 2953 Hamburg St. Schenectady 12303 Schenectady Michael Blum (518) 355-3211 (518) 355-3289 mblum@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-3

1 A Parts Plus Auto Store 68 Hancock St. Fort Plain 13339 Montgomery Darrin Brownell (518) 993-2338 (518) 993-2990 dbrownell@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 A Riddle's Auto Parts 107 Hotel St. Utica 13502 Oneida Steve Coffin (315) 732-3117 (315) 732-3124 scoffin@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 A Uni-Select USA 24 Chenango Bridge Rd. Binghamton 13901 Broome Pat Clark (607) 724-1374 (607) 724-7762 pclark@uniselect.com M-F 7-5 SAT 8-1

1 B Auto Plus 45 Beekman St. Beacon 12508 Dutchess Michelle Ferris (845) 831-4600 (845) 831-2990 mferris@uniselect.com M-F 8-5:30 SAT 8-2

1 B Auto Plus 49 Elm St. Fishkill 12524 Dutchess Rob Tompkins (845) 896-9400 (845) 226-2130 rtompkins@uniselect.com M-F 8-5:30 SAT 8-2

1 B Auto Plus 18 DeLavergne Ave. Wappingers Falls 12590 Dutchess Frank Csaszar (845) 297-7300 (845) 297-6050 fcsaszar@uniselect.com M-F 8-5:30 SAT 8-2

1 B Mark Auto Parts 260 Route 9W Haverstraw 10927 Rockland Brian Gerber (845) 947-3355 (845) 947-4067 bgerber@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-3

1 B Mark Auto Parts 304 Route 59 Tallman 10982 Rockland Frank Worner (845) 368-2050 (845) 368-3288 fworner@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-2

1 B Uni-Select USA Fleet 5036 69th Place Woodside 11377 Queens John Archer (718) 397-9663 (718) 397-9626 jarcher@uniselect.com M-F 6-3

1 B Uni-Select USA Fleet 1130 Nepperhan Ave Yonkers 10701 Westchester Dave Weiland (914) 963-0612 (914) 963-9829 dweiland@uniselect.com M-F 6 A.M.-12 A.M.

1 B Uni-Select USA PUP 388 South Ave. Staten Island 10303 Richmond Danny Scala (718) 815-1501 (718) 815-1832 dscala@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 SAT 8-1

1 B Uni-Select USA PUP 1355 Akron St. Copaigue 11726 Suffolk Julio Warren (631) 842-2266 (631) 842-2438 jwarren@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 SAT 8-12

1 B Uni-Select USA PUP 194 - 42 Morris Ave Holtsville 11742 Suffolk Bob Giebel (631) 289-7600 (631) 289-7631 bgiebel@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 SAT 8-12

1 C Auto Plus 1132 Route 13 Cortland 13045 Cortland Lloyd Spinner (607) 756-7571 (607) 756-1718 lspringer@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-12

1 C Auto Plus 1501 William St. Buffalo 14206 Erie Eric Niedzwiecki (716) 892-4753 (716) 892-4748 capstore231@uniselect.com M-F 8-6 & SAT 8-2

1 C Auto Plus 840 Aero Dr. Cheektowaga 14225 Erie Michael Maiolo (716) 276-2273 (716) 276-2274 capstore237@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 C Auto Plus 5735 Maelou Dr. Hamburg 14075 Erie Michael Bucirka (716) 646-4524 (716) 648-4258 capstore234@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 C Auto Plus 3100 Abbott Rd. Orchard Park 14127 Erie Traci Heveron (716) 823-5024 (716) 823-0766 capstore230@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-6 SAT 8-2

1 C Auto Plus 601 Vickers St Tonawanda 14150 Erie Jeff Brown (716) 799-6016 (716) 694-3886 capstore235@uniselect.com M-F 8-6 & SAT 8-2

1 C Auto Plus 1780 Union Rd. West Seneca 14224 Erie Ed Smith (716) 674-2604 (716) 675-6129 capstore233@uniselect.com M-F 8-6 & SAT 8-2

1 C Auto Plus 6620 Lincoln Ave Lockport 14094 Niagara Rick Taylor (716) 433-4474 (716) 433-4501 capstore236@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-6 SAT 8-2

1 C Auto Plus 6900 Mooridian Dr Niagara Falls 14304 Niagara Albert Antonucci (716) 283-7194 (716) 283-7157 capstore232@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 C Avon Auto Parts 275 East Main St. Avon 14414 Livingston Nicholas Shute (585) 226-6114 (585) 226-3875 foravon@uniselect.com SUN 9-1 M-F 8-6 SAT 8-4:30

1 C Avon Auto Parts- Hardware 275 East Main St. Avon 14414 Livingston Geoff Maves (585) 226-8996 (585) 226-3875 gmaves@truevalue.net SUN 9-1 M-F 8-6 SAT 8-4:30

1 C Capriotto Auto Parts 2395 Dewey Ave Rochester 14615 Monroe Roger Kubasiewicz (585) 865-7360 (585) 865-0227 fordewey@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-6 SAT 8-3

1 C Finishmaster, Inc. 840 Aero Dr. Cheektowaga 14225 Erie Michael Maiolo (716) 634-6868 (716) 634-6662 271buffalo@finishmaster.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 C Foreign Auto Parts 1281 St. Paul St. Rochester 14621 Monroe Mark Place (585) 325-1650 (585) 325-6868 forstpaul@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-6 SAT 8-3

1 C Foreign Auto Parts 82 East Main St. Webster 14580 Monroe Theresa Broderick (585) 216-9997 (585) 216-9699 forwebster@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-1

1 C Foreign Auto Parts 2365 Fire Hall Rd Canandaigua 14424 Ontario Steve Gaczynski (585) 396-3170 (585) 396-3171 forcanandaigua@uniselect.com M-F 8-5:30 SAT 8-1

1 C Fred Roberts Auto Parts 3377 Andover Rd Wellsville 14895 Alleghany Peter Graham (585) 593-1221 (585) 593-2173 frapwellsville@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-2

1 C Fred Roberts Auto Parts 2530 River Rd. Wellsville 14895 Alleghany Jim Eisenhart (585) 593-6270 (585) 593-3148 frapalfred@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-4:30 

1 C Fred Roberts Auto Parts 9 Lakeshore Dr. Dunkirk 14048 Chautauqua Kristen Nixon (716) 366-0106 (716) 366-0905 knixon@uniselect.com M-F 9-5 SAT 8-2

1 C Fred Roberts Auto Parts 908 Washington St. Jamestown 14701 Chautauqua Tim Ford (716) 484-3373 (716) 484-3382 frapjamestown@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-2

1 C Fred Roberts Auto Parts 7240 Rt.415 North Bath 14810 Steuben Dennis Loucks (607) 776-7606 (607) 776-3460 frapbath@uniselect.com M-F 9-5 SAT 8-2

1 C Fred Roberts Auto Parts 363 East Market St Corning 14830 Steuben Ed Landries (607) 936-3347 (607) 936-3455 frapcorning@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-12

1 C Fred Roberts Auto Parts 195 Seneca St Hornell 14843 Steuben James Westbrook (607) 324-5320 (607) 324-9710 fraphornell@uniselect.com M-F 9-5 SAT 8-2

1 C Fred Roberts Auto Parts 28 Edward St Arcade 14009 Wyoming Ryan Mc Donald (585) 492-5114 (585) 492-1359 fraparcade@uniselect.com M-F 8-5 & SAT 8-2

1 C Gabriel Auto Parts 210 Lemoyne Ave. Syracuse 13208 Onondaga Darryl Rotolo (315) 478-3181 (315) 478-1141 drotolo@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-12:30

1 C Geneseo Auto Parts 4143 Lakeville Rd. Geneseo 14454 Livingston Mark Saltsman (585) 243-2771 (585) 243-6105 forgeneseo@uniselect.com SUN 9-1 M-F 8-6 SAT 8-4

1 C Honeoye Falls Auto Parts 58 N. Main St. Honeoye Falls 14472 Monroe Steve Gaczynski (585) 624-4411 (585) 624-6443 forhoneoye@uniselect.com M-F 8-6 & SAT 8-3

1 C Stoney's Auto Parts 141 W. First St. Oswego 13126 Oswego Mike West (315) 343-6370 (315) 343-2354 mwest@uniselect.com M-F 7:30-5:30 SAT 8-1
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1 C Uni-Select USA 3377 Andover Rd Wellsville 14895 Alleghany Barry Bailey (585) 593-0582 (716) 595-0582 bbailey@uniselect.com M-F 7-5 SAT 8-1

1 C Uni-Select USA 3100 Abbott Rd. Orchard Park 14127 Erie Daniel Banko (716) 823-5024 (716) 823-0766 dbanko@uniselect.com M-F 7-5 SAT 8-1

1 C Uni-Select USA 1281 St. Paul St. Rochester 14621 Monroe Paul Gruka (585) 325-1650 (585) 325-6869 pgruka@uniselect.com M-F 7-5 SAT 8-1


